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Legends 
 

  School Closed                  Themed/spirit Days, historical and cultural 
celebrations/performances 

      

  First/Last Day of School   Teacher Professional Development Day (TPP).  
School Closed to Students. 

      

 
     

 
 
 

2024 
• First Day of Summer Session: Monday June 3 
• Juneteenth: Wednesday June 19 

• Independence Day: Thursday July 4 (School Closed) 

• Teacher Professional Development: Friday July 5 (School Closed to Students) 

• Summer Break & Teacher Professional Development: July 24-31 (School Closed to Students) 

• Walk-Through Orientation: Wednesday July 31 (10 am – 3 pm) 

• First Day of Fall Semester: Thursday August 1 

• Spirit Day: Homeroom Wars – Friday August 23 

• Teacher Professional Development: Monday September 23 (School Closed to Students) 

• Labor Day: Monday September 2 (School Closed) 

• Spirit Day: Tie Dye Day – Friday September 20 

• Indigenous Peoples Day & TPP: Monday October 14 (School Closed to Students) 

• Hispanic Heritage Performance: Friday October 11 

• Halloween & Trunk or Treat & Costumes: Thursday October 31  

• Día de los Muertos: Friday November 1 

• Thanksgiving Meal for Staff/Students: Free Dress – Friday November 15 

• Parent/Teacher Conferences: Tuesday November 19 (School Closed to Students) 

• Thanksgiving Holidays: Wednesday – Friday November 20 – 22 (School Closed) 

• Holiday Meal for Staff/Students: Free Dress – Thursday December 12 

• Holiday Performance: Friday December 13 

• Spirit Day: Pajama Day – Friday December 20 

• Winter Holidays (School Closed): December 23 – 31 
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2025 
• New Years Day: Wednesday January 1 (School Closed) 

• Teacher Professional Development: Thursday January 2 (School Closed to Students) 

• First Day of Spring Semester: Friday January 3 

• Spirit Day: 100 Days of School – Dress Like You’re Old – Thursday January 9 

• Martin Luther King Jr Day: Monday January 20 (School Closed) 

• Spirit Day: Wacky Sock Day – Friday January 24 

• Chinese New Year Performance: Year of the Snake - Friday January 31 

• La Chandeleur (Observed): Crepes Served – Monday February 3 

• Valentine’s Day: Free Dress – Friday February 14 

• Presidents Day & TPP – Monday February 17 (School Closed to Students) 

• Black History Month Performance: Friday February 28 

• Dr. Seuss Day: Monday March 3 

• Mardi Gras: Free Dress – Tuesday March 4  

• Storybook Character Day (Read Across America): Wednesday March 5 

• International Women’s Day (Observed) & Spirit Day: Dress Like Your Teacher: Friday March 7 

• Teacher Professional Development: Monday March 10 (School Closed to Students) 

• St. Patrick’s Day (Observed): Free Dress – Monday March 17 

• Spring Break: Monday - Friday April 7 – 11 (School Closed) 

• Easter Egg Hunt: Send 15 Pre-Filled Eggs – Friday April 18 

• Spirit Day: Disney Day – Friday April 25 

• Parent/Teacher Conferences – Friday May 2 (School Closed to Students) 

• Teacher Appreciation Week: Monday - Friday May 5 - 9 

• Spirit Day: Beach/Pool Day – Friday May 16 

• Pre-K 4/Kindergarten Graduation: Thursday May 22 

• Last Day of School: Thursday May 22 

• Teacher Professional Development: Friday May 23 (School Closed to Students) 

• Early Summer Break: Monday - Friday May 26 – May 30 (School Closed) 
• First Day of Summer Session: Monday June 2 
• Juneteenth: Thursday June 19 

• Independence Day: Thursday July 4 (School Closed) 

• Summer Break & Teacher Professional Development: July 24-31 (School Closed to Students) 

• Walk-Through Orientation: Thursday July 31 (10 am – 3 pm) 

• First Day of Fall Semester: Friday August 1 

• Spirit Day: Homeroom Wars – Friday August 22 


